8 7 | 6 | 5 ‘ 4 3 2 1
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 MDIS01 MDIS Backing Plate 2 1.18 LBS REV. ZONE DESCRIPTION BY DATE
A INITIAL RELEASE OGG 05/17/10
2 MDIS02 End Bracket 2 2.09 LBS B UPDATE HARDWARE MSM 09/19/12
3 MDIS03 MDISD BRACKET 1 13.06 LBS
4 MDIS04 Adjustment Bar 4' MDIS 4 2.13 LBS
5 WP198.01 SAFETY GRATING 12" X 48" 1 26.47 LBS @
6 MT-387 SQUARE WASHER, 1-1/2" X 1-1/2" W/ 7/16" HOLE 4 0.11 LBS TEM: #2 AND # 5
7 GUB-4457 1/2" X 4-5/8" X 7" GALV U-BOLT 2 |0961BS|  REMOVED
8 MT-377-24 3/8" X 24" GALV THREADED ROD 2 0.75 LBS
9 GWEF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 12 0.01 LBS
10 GWL-03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 6 0.00 LBS
11 GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT 6 0.04 LBS
12 GB-03205 3/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT 4 0.08 LBS
13 GB-03145 3/8" X 1-1/2" GALV BOLTKIT 10 0.07 LBS
& - —A
8.13[206.4]
REF 4 PL @
<>
S DETAIL A
> D SCALE1:4
> D
="
. ‘_‘ 6.13[155.6] - 28.0[711.2] ————
REF | 13.38[339.7] |_
REF
o P n ]
f»
DETAIL D 6.0[152.4]
SCALE1:4 = -
D
— }—7 12.0[304.8]
DETAIL B
SCALE1:4
| 16[406.4] ITEM: # 5
REF TYP 3 PL
48.0[1219.2] REMOVED
3 (10)(11 (12
(o) oo | e [ MDISA
N OTES ALL DIMENSIONS ARE \N INCHES U.0.S. o BT'P SM!QTS PAFLC‘;'R‘PTA%(:rowove Dish Transmission Line Ice Shield
. TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: — — —
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. f é§ o Jﬁ/zz 05/1,7/” ‘636' 008 AOSEVELY DRANRG
XXX: + . REVISION: FINIS:
2. VERIFY DISH SPACIN G/ LOCATION BEFORE ASSEMBLY. T B GALV 123 % WESTGHESTER 1L 60154
f DO NOT SCALE THIS IPR\NT 06 185 ﬂﬂ\\ﬂ@@@w(@ US.A.
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1




